
 2016 MCLA Youth Challenge Points

First Name Last Name AGE DIVISION Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL:

Mike Armstrong 1 ages 7-10 0 0 48 42 40 130 50 48 40 138 46 42 50 138 48 34 46 128
Kyle Armstrong 1 ages 7-10 0 0 48 40 50 138 46 38 50 134 46 46 48 140 40 38 50 128

Abigail Asmus 1 ages 7-10 42 15 44 101 40 15 44 99 40 15 42 97 46 36 42 124 0 42 44 42 128

Sophia Barnum 1 ages 7-10 42 46 50 138 42 46 50 138 0 0 40 40 46 126 0

Amelia Barnum 1 ages 7-10 44 48 48 140 44 48 48 140 0 0 44 48 44 136 0
Drew George 1 ages 7-10 48 50 38 136 48 50 38 136 50 50 50 150 50 50 50 150 50 50 50 150 0
Cassidy Harris 1 ages 7-10 0 0 0 0 44 0 48 92 0

Talan Heimstra 1 ages 7-10 0 0 50 46 40 136 46 32 40 118 0 48 48 50 146
Macie Merrill 1 ages 7-10 0 0 44 15 50 109 40 15 50 105 38 15 40 93 0

Aislynn Phelps 1 ages 7-10 46 36 44 126 44 36 44 124 50 48 34 132 44 44 34 122 44 36 46 126 42 50 0 92

Owen Plum 1 ages 7-10 44 42 0 86 42 42 0 84 0 0 38 15 0 53 0

Mikaela Talbot 1 ages 7-10 46 32 36 114
Chaze Taylor 1 ages 7-10 0 0 0 36 15 0 51 0 0
Samantha Warchuck 1 ages 7-10 42 32 38 112 44 32 38 114 0 0 34 15 0 49 0
Samantha Armstrong 2 ages 11-13 0 0 48 44 40 132 50 46 40 136 50 40 48 138 50 48 44 142
Bailey Asmus 2 ages 11-13 46 38 34 118 50 38 34 122 0 34 38 72 48 38 38 124 0 42 44 48 134
Emma Barnum 2 ages 11-13 50 42 50 142 50 42 50 142 0 0 48 50 50 148 0
William Barnum 2 ages 11-13 50 36 48 134 46 36 48 130 0 0 50 46 48 144 0
Collin Bigham 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amarra Blattner 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Boyd 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 46 32 38 116 0
Jena Bradley 2 ages 11-13 0 0 50 50 38 138 50 48 38 136 44 44 34 122 48 50 50 148
Jaycie Brown 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Danielle Fleming 2 ages 11-13 42 15 0 57 44 15 0 59 50 36 0 86 42 15 57 40 15 0 55 50 42 0 92
Trent George 2 ages 11-13 48 50 44 142 48 50 44 142 48 38 50 136 50 50 50 150 50 38 36 124 0
Billy Harris 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 38 0 38 76 0
Nora Henne 2 ages 11-13 0 0 48 46 48 142 46 42 48 136 50 42 48 140 0

Ryan Henne 2 ages 11-13 0 0 50 48 44 142 48 40 44 132 42 15 48 105 0
Riley Leonard 2 ages 11-13 46 40 42 128 48 40 42 130 0 0 48 34 48 130 0
Carlee Leonard 2 ages 11-13 48 15 32 95 46 15 32 93 0 0 36 15 42 93 0
Natalie Perrin 2 ages 11-13 0 0 46 40 46 132 50 44 46 140 42 15 46 103 0
Faustina Quinlan 2 ages 11-13 32 15 15 62 46 15 15 76 0 0 40 15 38 93 0

Seth Schumacher 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 50 48 40 138 50 46 46 142
Alex Scovill 2 ages 11-13 42 32 46 120 0 32 46 78 0 0 0 0
Kaelyn Williams 2 ages 11-13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morgan Bolinger 3 ages 14-17 48 36 0 84 46 36 0 82 0 0 0 38 0 38 0

Jacob Boyd 3 ages 14-17 0 0 0 0 46 15 44 105 0

Destiny Brown 3 ages 14-17 0 0 0 0 50 32 34 116 0

Cami Harris 3 ages 14-17 0 0 0 0 44 0 44 88 0

Chloe Harris 3 ages 14-17 0 0 0 0 42 0 36 78 0

Caitlin Henne 3 ages 14-17 0 0 50 48 48 146 48 48 48 144 46 46 48 140 0
Callie High 3 ages 14-17 0 0 46 15 15 76 44 34 15 93 0 46 48 46 140

Shelby Jackson 3 ages 14-17 0 0 50 46 36 132 50 46 36 132 50 48 42 140 50 46 44 140

Alexis Liskivec 3 ages 14-17 50 15 36 101 50 15 36 101 48 38 38 124 50 15 38 103 44 15 36 95 0
Emily Luthringer 3 ages 14-17 46 50 46 142 48 50 46 144 40 36 44 120 40 40 44 124 44 44 44 132 42 42 48 132
Hayley Mellon 3 ages 14-17 48 34 40 122 48 34 40 122 0 0 0 0
Cassie Perrin 3 ages 14-17 0 0 50 44 50 144 50 36 50 136 42 42 50 134 0

Miriam Quinlan 3 ages 14-17 44 40 40 124 38 40 40 118 0 0 36 15 36 87 0
Nate Scovill 3 ages 14-17 36 48 48 132 0 48 48 96 0 0 44 44 42 38 44 124 0 0
Kade Shiery 3 ages 14-17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarah-Jane Sterrett 3 ages 14-17 0 0 50 50 32 132 50 50 32 132 50 50 34 134 50 50 42 142

Katrina Tucker 3 ages 14-17 50 44 46 140 50 44 46 140 48 40 38 126 48 44 38 130 50 15 42 107 0
Alyssa Wright 3 ages 14-17 46 15 34 95 42 15 34 91 0 0 15 15 36 15 15 66 0 0

Maddie Yuhas 3 ages 14-17 48 46 15 109 50 46 15 111 42 42 32 116 44 42 32 118 48 40 40 128 48 40 40 128
Samantha Beaudrie 4 ages 18-21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cameron Hayden 4 ages 18-21 0 0 50 50 48 148 50 48 48 146 0 48 48 50 146
Mandy Kingsbury 4 ages 18-21 50 40 0 90 46 40 0 86 0 0 46 46 0 92 50 50 0 100
Samantha Ludlam 4 ages 18-21 0 0 44 0 50 94 48 50 50 148 48 44 48 140 46 42 48 136
Renee Martin 4 ages 18-21 0 0 0 0 48 42 46 136 0
Rachel Martin 4 ages 18-21 0 0 0 0 46 38 44 128 0
Cailin Mikek 4 ages 18-21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alexandria Schut 4 ages 18-21 0 0 0 0 50 50 48 148 0
Amanda Wiel 4 ages 18-21 38 40 50 128 0

Blue & Gold

28-May

Cassopolis FFA Classic

22-May 4-Jun

Van Buren FFA

21-May

Clover Classic SHOW A

21-May

Clover Classic SHOW B

22-May

Southwest Michigan Showdown
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First Name Last Name AGE DIVISION

Mike Armstrong 1 ages 7-10

Kyle Armstrong 1 ages 7-10

Abigail Asmus 1 ages 7-10

Sophia Barnum 1 ages 7-10

Amelia Barnum 1 ages 7-10

Drew George 1 ages 7-10

Cassidy Harris 1 ages 7-10

Talan Heimstra 1 ages 7-10

Macie Merrill 1 ages 7-10

Aislynn Phelps 1 ages 7-10

Owen Plum 1 ages 7-10

Mikaela Talbot 1 ages 7-10

Chaze Taylor 1 ages 7-10

Samantha Warchuck 1 ages 7-10

Samantha Armstrong 2 ages 11-13

Bailey Asmus 2 ages 11-13

Emma Barnum 2 ages 11-13

William Barnum 2 ages 11-13

Collin Bigham 2 ages 11-13

Amarra Blattner 2 ages 11-13

Wyatt Boyd 2 ages 11-13

Jena Bradley 2 ages 11-13

Jaycie Brown 2 ages 11-13

Danielle Fleming 2 ages 11-13

Trent George 2 ages 11-13

Billy Harris 2 ages 11-13

Nora Henne 2 ages 11-13

Ryan Henne 2 ages 11-13

Riley Leonard 2 ages 11-13

Carlee Leonard 2 ages 11-13

Natalie Perrin 2 ages 11-13

Faustina Quinlan 2 ages 11-13

Seth Schumacher 2 ages 11-13

Alex Scovill 2 ages 11-13

Kaelyn Williams 2 ages 11-13

Morgan Bolinger 3 ages 14-17

Jacob Boyd 3 ages 14-17

Destiny Brown 3 ages 14-17

Cami Harris 3 ages 14-17

Chloe Harris 3 ages 14-17

Caitlin Henne 3 ages 14-17

Callie High 3 ages 14-17

Shelby Jackson 3 ages 14-17

Alexis Liskivec 3 ages 14-17

Emily Luthringer 3 ages 14-17

Hayley Mellon 3 ages 14-17

Cassie Perrin 3 ages 14-17

Miriam Quinlan 3 ages 14-17

Nate Scovill 3 ages 14-17

Kade Shiery 3 ages 14-17

Sarah-Jane Sterrett 3 ages 14-17

Katrina Tucker 3 ages 14-17

Alyssa Wright 3 ages 14-17

Maddie Yuhas 3 ages 14-17

Samantha Beaudrie 4 ages 18-21

Cameron Hayden 4 ages 18-21

Mandy Kingsbury 4 ages 18-21

Samantha Ludlam 4 ages 18-21

Renee Martin 4 ages 18-21

Rachel Martin 4 ages 18-21

Cailin Mikek 4 ages 18-21

Alexandria Schut 4 ages 18-21

Amanda Wiel 4 ages 18-21

Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL: Lamb Showmanship Education TOTAL:

46 42 46 134 0 50 48 50 148 0 0 48 42 36 126

48 44 50 142 0 50 46 44 140 0 0 48 46 34 128

40 38 0 78 0 0 0 0 0

0 40 50 48 138 0 50 48 50 148 46 50 50 146 46 48 46 140

0 38 46 50 134 0 48 46 48 142 48 46 38 132 50 50 50 150

0 0 0 50 50 0 100 50 48 40 138 0

0 46 0 42 88 0 42 15 44 101 46 36 48 130 0

48 48 50 146 0 0 0 0 0

0 15 44 42 101 0 0 34 44 44 122 34 44 32 110

38 50 0 88 0 50 50 48 148 46 44 40 130 0 0

0 34 15 42 91 0 42 15 38 95 46 34 44 124 42 36 44 122

0 0 50 44 48 142 46 36 0 82 0 50 34 15 99

42 0 42 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 42 0 84 0 40 42 0 82 42 38 0 80 0

48 46 42 136 0 50 50 50 150 0 0 50 48 36 134

44 44 48 136 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 48 50 148 0 50 50 50 150 48 48 48 144 44 42 46 132

0 50 42 42 134 0 48 44 46 138 50 38 50 138 46 40 50 136

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 46 15 111 0 50 34 34 118 50 42 15 107 0

44 50 50 144 0 0 48 15 42 105 0 46 50 40 136

0 0 0 0 0 0

48 40 0 88 44 36 36 116 0 48 32 0 80 42 34 36 112 0

0 0 0 48 46 44 138 50 50 42 142 0

0 42 0 40 82 0 36 15 38 89 42 15 15 72 0

0 36 40 15 91 0 48 40 15 103 48 15 15 78 48 46 46 140

0 44 15 38 97 0 46 42 40 128 50 32 48 130 38 38 38 114

0 0 0 48 15 0 63 42 40 48 130 0

0 0 0 46 15 0 61 38 15 36 89 0

0 44 38 32 114 0 0 44 44 32 120 0

0 40 15 0 55 0 0 0 0

50 48 44 142 50 50 44 144 0 50 48 48 146 50 46 42 138 50 44 42 136

0 15 15 48 78 0 0 0 48 15 48 111

0 32 15 0 47 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 44 40 0 84 0 50 36 15 101 50 15 15 80 0

0 0 0 50 15 40 105 46 15 32 93 46 40 38 124

0 48 0 48 96 0 44 15 46 105 42 15 15 72 0

0 15 0 44 59 0 42 15 44 101 50 15 34 99 0

0 50 48 50 148 0 50 48 50 148 50 50 48 148 50 48 50 148

46 0 46 92 0 0 0 0 40 34 0 74

50 44 44 138 0 0 50 40 15 105 50 48 42 140 0

48 42 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

40 40 50 130 0 48 46 50 144 46 38 32 116 0 46 38 36 120

0 0 0 48 46 44 138 0 48 50 42 140

0 46 50 46 142 0 46 50 36 132 46 44 40 130 0

0 32 38 0 70 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 44 15 46 105

0 0 0 0 0 0

50 50 42 142 0 0 50 34 15 99 50 40 15 105 50 44 15 109

0 40 34 44 118 0 50 42 48 140 50 42 46 138 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

46 48 40 134 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

48 48 50 146 0 0 0 0 0

50 50 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

48 46 48 142 0 0 0 0 0

0 48 48 48 144 0 0 0 0

0 50 46 46 142 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 48 0 0 48 0 0

0 50 50 50 150 0 50 50 48 148 48 50 48 146 50 46 50 146

0 0 0 44 42 44 130 44 32 50 126 46 50 48 144

Shamrock Shakers Showdown

4-Jun 18-Jun

Springport Sheep ShowcaseMSU B&B Northern Exposure

12-Jun

Summer Spectacular

11-Jun

Oakland County

5-Jun

Central Summer Classic

5-Jun


